163
2CDC110004C0201
S
ol
id
-s
ta
te

V
C
 1
10
 0
00
 F
 0
60
4
Type Rated Rated Rated Order code Pack. Price Weight
control circuit operating current unit 1 piece 1 piece
voltage voltage piece kg/lb
Uc Ue Ie AC1
Standard version, single-phase, load voltage: 24-280VAC
R111/25 3-32VDC 24-280VAC 25A 1SAR 111 025 R 0102 1 0.110/0.24
R111/45 3-32VDC 24-280VAC 50A 1SAR 111 050 R 0102 1 0.110/0.24
R115/25 90-280VAC/DC 24-280VAC 25A 1SAR 111 025 R 0302 1 0.110/0.24
R115/45 90-280VAC/DC 24-280VAC 50A 1SAR 111 050 R 0302 1 0.110/0.24
Standard version, single-phase, load voltage: 42-530VAC
R111/20 3-32VDC 42-530VAC 25A 1SAR 111 025 R 0106 1 0.110/0.24
R111/40 3-32VDC 42-530VAC 50A 1SAR 111 050 R 0106 1 0.110/0.24
R111/90 3-32VDC 42-530VAC 90A 1SAR 111 090 R 0106 1 0.140/0.28
R115/20 90-280VAC/DC 42-530VAC 25A 1SAR 111 025 R 0306 1 0.110/0.24
R115/40 90-280VAC/DC 42-530VAC 50A 1SAR 111 050 R 0306 1 0.110/0.24
R115/90 90-280VAC/DC 42-530VAC 90A 1SAR 111 090 R 0306 1 0.140/0.28
Standard version, single-phase, load voltage: 24-690VAC
R112/50 4.5-32VDC 24-690VAC 50A 1SAR 111 050 R 0608 1 0.110/0.24
R112/90 4.5-32VDC 24-690VAC 90A 1SAR 111 090 R 0608 1 0.140/0.28
R112/110 4.5-32VDC 24-690VAC 110A 1SAR 111 110 R 0608 1 0.140/0.28
Solid state relays - touch proof, compact version
• Incorporated shock protection (no additional terminal cover necessary)
• LED status display
• Save foot print as in the standard series (easy interchangeability)
Compact version, single-phase, load voltage: 24-265VAC
R120/25 3-32VDC 24-265VAC 25A 1SAR 111 025 R 4609 1 0.060/0.13
R120/50 3-32VDC 24-265VAC 50A 1SAR 111 050 R 4609 1 0.060/0.13
Compact version, single-phase, load voltage: 42-530VAC
R121/25 4-32VDC 42-530VAC 25A 1SAR 111 025 R 4606 1 0.060/0.13
R121/50 4-32VDC 42-530VAC 50A 1SAR 111 050 R 4606 1 0.060/0.13
R121/75 4-32VDC 42-530VAC 75A 1SAR 111 075 R 4606 1 0.100/0.22
R121/100 4-32VDC 42-530VAC 100A 1SAR 111 100 R 4606 1 0.100/0.22
R126/25 24-265VAC/24-48VDC 42-530VAC 25A 1SAR 111 025 R 4707 1 0.060/0.13
R126/50 24-265VAC/24-48VDC 42-530VAC 50A 1SAR 111 050 R 4707 1 0.060/0.13
R126/75 24-265VAC/24-48VDC 42-530VAC 75A 1SAR 111 075 R 4707 1 0.100/0.22
R126/100 24-265VAC/24-48VDC 42-530VAC 100A 1SAR 111 100 R 4707 1 0.100/0.22
Compact version, single-phase, load voltage: 42-660VAC
R122/50 4-32VDC 42-660VAC 50A 1SAR 111 050 R 4607 1 0.060/0.13
R122/75 4-32VDC 42-660VAC 75A 1SAR 111 075 R 4607 1 0.100/0.22
R122/100 4-32VDC 42-660VAC 100A 1SAR 111 100 R 4607 1 0.100/0.22
Compact version, three-phase, load voltage: 12-530VAC
R311/25 10-40VDC 12-530VAC 25A 1SAR 131 025 R 4814 1 0.380/0.84
R311/55 10-40VDC 12-530VAC 55A 1SAR 131 055 R 4814 1 0.380/0.84
R315/55 20-265VAC/DC 12-530VAC 55A 1SAR 131 055 R 4914 1 0.380/0.84